Industrial Networking Solutions
15-17i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
15
Em
bedded Com
puters for Com
m
unication  >

V468 Series
Software Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
V468 embedded computer•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over •
cable, 100 cm
DIN-rail Mounting Kit•
PS2 to KB/MS Y-type Cable•
Document and Software • CD or DVD
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Dimensions
 223 mm (8.78 in)
120.5 mm
(4.74 in)
57 mm
(2.24 in)
Available Models
V468-CE: x86 embedded computer with 4 serial ports, quad LANs, VGA, 8 DI, 8 DO,
CompactFlash, USB, and WinCE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
V468-XPE: x86 embedded computer with 4 serial ports, quad LANs, VGA, 8 DI, 8 DO,
CompactFlash, USB, and Windows XP Embedded OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
V468-T-CE: x86 embedded computer with 4 serial ports, quad LANs, VGA, 8 DI, 8 DO,
CompactFlash, USB, and WinCE 6.0 OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
V468-T-XPE: x86 embedded computer with 4 serial ports, quad LANs, VGA, 8 DI, 8 DO,
CompactFlash, USB, and Windows XP Embedded OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Windows Embedded CE 6.0
System Utilities: Windows command shell, telnet, ftp,
web-based administration manager